Decora® Weather-Resistant Switch
Attractive Switch Designed for Outdoor Living
Enhance Outdoor Space
Leviton Decora Weather-Resistant Switches, with their sleek
appearance and smooth operation, provide a stylish and convenient
way to control outdoor lighting, motor loads and more directly
from the home’s exterior. This all-in-one solution eliminates the need
for the addition of an outdoor protective cover. The new Decora

No outdoor cover required.
NM-062322-dp
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Color
W5601-02W Decora Weather-Resistant Switch 15A, Single Pole White
W5603-02W Decora Weather-Resistant Switch 15A, 3-Way White
W5601-2GY Decora Weather-Resistant Switch 15A, Single Pole Gray
W5603-2GY Decora Weather-Resistant Switch 15A, 3-Way Gray
Features and Benefits
- No outdoor cover required
- �Patent-pending actuation done with magnets, allowing
the subplate/switch to be impervious to water intrusion